ST

STATE

WATERMARK

ATE OF AR1ZO
TREASURER?®™S

INVENTORY

INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 1/31/05 (SETTLEMENT BASIS)

CARRY-BASIS

IS BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 1/31/05

POOL: LGIP (5)

$ CARRY-BASIS

MARKET-VALUE

150,000,000.

20,134,613.
20,090,434.
20,063,648.
50,014,464 .
9,977,871.

150,000, 000.

19,736,000.
19,736,000.
19,736,000.
49,793,000.

9,935,200.

120,281,032.

5,387,399.
9,795,272.

118,936,200.

5,260,805.
9,565,100.

15,182,671.

14,825,905.

-398,613.
-354,434.
-327,648.
-221,464.

-42,671.

-1,344,832.

-126,594.
-230,172.

-356,766.

* $-ABOVE/BELOW

POSITI SEC-ID DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY YIELD MOO S&P POSITION-SIZE #  PRICE
TRI-PARTY REPO-TSY COLLAT ( 7)
48074 TPCGO075 CITIGROUP GLOBAL M 2.450 2/01/05 2.450 150,000,000.00  100.00000 9
2.450 150,000, 00000
1 ITEM IN SUBTOTAL FOR:  TRI-PARTY REPO-TSY COLLATERAL (TYPE 7))
U.S. TREASURY NOTES & BON ( 12)
35200 912828AY U S TREASURY NOTE 2.000 5/15/06 1.461 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00  98.68000 2
35743 912828AY U S TREASURY NOTE 2.000 5/15/06 1.637 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00  98.68000 2
35754 912828AY U S TREASURY NOTE 2.000 5/15/06 1.744 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00  98.68000 2
35351 912828BB U S TREASURY NOTE 1.250 5/31/05 1.160 Aaa AAA  50,000,000.00  99.58600 2
47304 912828DD US TREASURY NOTE  2.875 11/30/06 3.001 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00  99.35200 2
1.540 120,000, 000.00
5 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: U.S. TREASURY NOTES & BONDS (TYPE  12)
GVT TRUST CERTIF ZEROES & ( 17)
35273 383752BM GOV"T TRUST CERTIF 5/15/06 1.675 Aaa AAA  5,500,000.00  95.65100 2
35274 383752FZ GOV"T TRUST CERTIF 5/15/06 1.675 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00  95.65100 2
1.675 15,500,000.00
2 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: GVT TRUST CERTIF ZEROES & STRIPS (TYPE 17)
AGENCY STEP UP NOTE (30/3 ( 22)
35612 31339YPK FHLB 2.250 7/28/06 2.254 Aaa AAA  25,000,000.00  98.87500 2

1 ITEM IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

AGENCY STEP UP NOTE (30/360) 2X (TYPE

25,000,000.00

22)

24,998,068.

24,718,750.

24,998,068.

24,718,750.

-279,318.

-279,318.
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INVENTORY

INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 1/31/05 (SETTLEMENT BASIS)

CARRY-BASIS

POOL: LGIP (5)

IS BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 1/31/05

POSITI

41278
44018
43392
46982
41746
35087
35540
35538
35862
42466
42582
42922
43065
43179
43215
43425
43616
46997
38409
35165
46834
47498
35863
42705
47562
44050
44020
46717

28

ITEMS

SEC-1D

3128X2BN
3128X2JA
3128X27C
3128X3H5
31331TRT
31339XM9
31339XVT
31339XWA
31339YNA
3133X4C8
3133X4EB
3133X4TQ
3133X5L3
3133X5RC
3133X5S3
3133X5V9
3133X6PH
3133X95S
3134A4UH
31359MSE
31359MVW
3136F1B6
3136F3V3
3136F4U5
3136F5ST
3136F5XK
3136F5XV
3136F6AX

DESCRIPTION

FHLMC
FHLMC
FHLMC
FHLMC
FFCB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLMC
FNMA
FNMA
FEDERAL NATL M
FNMA
FNMA
FNMA
FNMA
FNMA

FNMA 4.00 9/7/06

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

35748 3128X1INH FHLMC

1

ITEM

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

2.375
2.233
2.000
3.250
1.650
2.250
2.000
2.000
2.080
2.000
2.000
1.875
2.450
2.100
2.070
2.000
2.000
3.350
2.125
1.750
3.150
5.150
2.270
3.000
2.350
2.270
1.850
4.000

TG A

AGENCY NOTES (30/360)

MATURITY

YIELD MOO

S&P POSITION-SIZE #

11/25/05
12/16/05
2/23/06
11/02/07
8/03/05
6/23/06
7/07/06
7/07/06
7/21/06
12/12/05
2/27/06
12/30/05
3/23/07
10/13/06
6/30/06
4/21/06
10/28/05
11/16/07
11715705
6/16/06
6/30/06
5/03/07
7/21/06
1/30/07
4/29/06
11717705
6703705
9/07/06

.016
-000
.350

AAA

(TYPE

5,000,000.
10,000,000.
20,000,000.
10,000,000.
20,000,000.

5,000,000.
25,000,000.
10,000,000.

8,000,000.
20,000,000.
25,000,000.

7,870,000.
20,000,000.
25,000,000.
25,000,000.
21,280,000.

8,475,000.

4,575,000.
15,000,000.
15,000,000.
10,000,000.

7,000,000.
15,000,000.
10,000,000.
10,000,000.
20,000,000.
20,000,000.
12,400,000.

404,600,000.

23)

AGENCY NOTES-VAR (30/360) ( 25)

AGENCY NOTES-VAR (30/360) 4X

(TYPE

5,700,000.

25)

00

PRICE

100.

-15700
-85700
.71875
-05400
-40625
.53125
-12500
-12500
-15625
.03125
.71875
-87500
-81250
-87500
-25000
-46875
-25000
-18750
.28125
-93750
-56250
-56250
-43750
-09375
-87500
-37500
.71875
-09375

14200

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

2

CARRY-BASIS

5,000,000.
9,994,947.
19,975,285.
9,989,639.
20,000,000.
5,000,000.
24,996,286.
9,995,543.
7,985,355.
20,000,000.
24,991,932.
7,870,000.
20,000,000.
25,000,000.
25,000,000.
21,275,955.
8,475,000.
4,575,000.
14,999,150.
14,986,276.
10,000,000.
7,043,953.
15,000,000.
10,000,000.
9,899,721.
19,995,064.
20,000,000.
12,420,762.

MARKET-VALUE

4,957,850.
9,885,700.
19,743,750.
9,905,400.
19,881,250.
4,926,562.
24,531,250.
9,812,500.
7,852,500.
19,806, 250.
24,679,687.
7,781,462.
19,562,500.
24,468,750.
24,562 ,500.
20,954,150.
8,411,437.
4,537,828.
14,892,187.
14,690,625.
9,956,250.
7,039,375.
14,765,625.
9,909,375.
9,887,500.
19,875,000.
19,943,750.
12,411,625.

404,469,874.

5,689,693.

399,632,640.

5,708,094.

5,689,693.

5,708,094.

-42,150.
109,247.
-231,535.
-84,239.
118,750.
-73,437.
-465,036.
183,043.
132,855.
193,750.
-312,245.
-88,537.
-437,500.
-531,250.
-437,500.
-321,805.
-63,562.
-37,171.
106,962.
-295,651.
-43,750.
-4,578.
-234,375.
-90,625.
-12,221.
120,064.
-56,250.
-9,137.

-4,837,233.

18,400.

* $-ABOVE/BELOW
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INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 1/31/05 (SETTLEMENT BASIS)
CARRY-BASIS

IS BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 1/31/05

POOL: LGIP (5)

POSITI

SEC-1D

DESCRIPTION

35123 31339XVW FHLB
35926 3136F3U5 FNMA

2

ITEMS

33127 3133MXCP FHLB

1

47945
47609
47954
47855
47530
47536
47656
47874
47653
47501
47570
47791
47792
47487
47504
47622

ITEM

313385BT
313397BH
313397BH
313397BJ
313397BX
313397DJ
313589BK
313589BK
313589BL
313589BP
313589BP
313589BP
313589BQ
313589BR
313589BR
313589BS

FHLB

FHLMC DISCOUNT
FHLMC DISCOUNT
FHLMC DISCOUNT
FHLMC DISCOUNT
FHLMC DISCOUNT

FNMA
FNMA
FNMA
FNDN
FNMA
FNMA
FNMA
FNDN
FNDN
FNMA

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

DISCOUNT

DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT

DISCOUNT

DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT

DISCOUNT

RATE MATURITY YIELD MOO S&P POSITION-SIZE #

2.250 6/26/08 2.268 Aaa AAA
2.250 7/24/06 2.250 Aaa AAA

AGENCY NOTE-VAR (30/360) 2X

(TYPE

25,000,000.
25,000,000.

50,000,000.

29)

00
00

00

AGENCY NOTE-VAR (ACT/360) ( 30)

AGENCY NOTE-VAR (ACT/360) 4X

NNPNNPNNNNNNNNDNNDNDN

-300
.270
.210
.220
.320
.425
.230
.230
.230
.300
-300
.270
.250
-300
.320
-300

AGENCY DISCOUNT NOTES

(TYPE

13,700,000.

30)

00

C 35

2/11/05
2/01/05
2/01/05
2/02/05
2/15/05
3/22/05
2/03/05
2/03/05
2/04/05
2/07/05
2/07/05
2/07/05
2/08/05
2/09/05
2/09/05
2/10/05

NNPNNNNNNNNNNNNDNDN

.308
.307
.275
.255
.308
.328
-306

50,000,000.
25,000,000.
10,000, 000.
40,000, 000.
50,000,000.
25,000,000.
25,000,000.
25,000,000.
25,000,000.
25,000,000.
20,000,000.
50,000,000.
25,000,000.
25,000,000.
24,900,000.
28,067,000.

99.

97200

-93000
-00000
-00000
-99000
-91000
.67000
-99000
-99000
-98000
-96000
-96000
-96000
-95000
-95000
-95000
-94000

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDN

CARRY-BASIS

24,984,079.
25,000,000.

MARKET-VALUE

24,648,437.
24,726,562.

49,984,079.

13,679,797.

49,375,000.

13,696,164.

13,679,797.

49,968,055.
25,000,000.
10,000,000.
39,997,533.
49,954,888.
24,917,482.
24,996,902.
24,996,902.
24,995,354.
24,990,416.
19,992,333.
49,981,083.
24,989,062.
24,987,222.
24,887,162.
28,050,861.

13,696,164.

49,965,000.
25,000,000.
10,000, 000.
39,996,000.
49,955,000.
24,917,500.
24,997,500.
24,997,500.
24,995,000.
24,990,000.
19,992,000.
49,980,000.
24,987,500.
24,987,500.
24,887,550.
28,050,159.

-609,079.

-3,055.

-1,533.
111.
17.
597.
597.
-354.
-416.
-333.
-1,083.
-1,562.
277.
387.
-701.

* $-ABOVE/BELOW



STATE OF ARI1ZO
STATE TREASURERT?®™S

WATERMARK INVENTORY

INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 1/31/05 (SETTLEMENT BASIS)
CARRY-BASIS 1S BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 1/31/05

POOL: LGIP (5)

POSITI SEC-ID DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY YIELD MOO S&P POSITION-SIZE # PRICE $ CARRY-BASIS MARKET-VALUE * $-ABOVE/BELOW
47463 3135898W FNON 2.300 2/14/05 2.309 PL Al+ 25,000,000.00  99.91000 2 24,979,236.11 24,977,500.00 -1,736.11
47529 313589BX FNDN 2.320 2/15/05 2.329 P1  Al+ 50,000,000.00 99.91000 2 49,954,888.89 49,955,000.00 111.11
2.203 547,967,000.00 547,639,387.34 547,630,700.80 -8,677.54

18 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: AGENCY DISCOUNT NOTES (TYPE  35)

CORPORATE NOTES (30/360) ( 50)

41597 36962GF8 GENERAL ELECTRIC C 2.000 1/30/06 2.000 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00 98.72500 2 20,000,000.00 19,745,000.00 -255,000.00
34972 88319QF7 TEXTRON FINL CORP  2.750 6/01/06 2.880 A3 A- 10,000,000.00 98.47700 2  9,983,596.24 9,847,700.00 -135,896.24
2.293 30,000,000.00 29,983,596.24 29,592,700.00 -390,896.24

2 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: CORPORATE NOTES (30/360) 2X (TYPE  50)

CORPORATE NOTES-VAR (ACT/ ( 52)

35652 02666QTH AMERICAN HONDA FIN 2.780 7/11/06 2.780 Al A+ 20,000,000.00 100.19800 2 20,000,000.00 20,039,600.00 39,600.00
36554 12560PCX CIT GROUP INC 2.560 2/14/05 2.531 A2 A 10,000,000.00 99.99500 2 10,000,000.00 9,999,500.00 -500.00
47390 12560PCX CIT GROUP INC 2.560 2/14/05 2.531 A2 A 10,000,000.00 99.99500 2 10,000,000.00 9,999,500.00 -500.00
46135 12560PDJ CIT GROUP INC 2.550 8/31/06 2.550 A2 A 20,000,000.00 100.04100 2 20,000,000.00 20,008,200.00 8,200.00
46137 12560PDJ CIT GROUP INC 2.550 8/31/06 2.550 A2 A 10,000,000.00 100.04100 2 10,000,000.00 10,004,100.00 4,100.00
44723 172967CL CITIGROUP INC. 2.498 6/04/07 2.498 Aal AA- 10,000,000.00 100.01800 2 10,000,000.00 10,001,800.00 1,800.00
46950 172967CR CITIGROUP INC. 2.220 11/01/07 2.216 Aal AA- 10,000,000.00 100.04000 2 10,000,000.00 10,004,000.00 4,000.00
42199 22237LNX COUNTRYWIDE HOME L 2.450 2/17/06 2.439 A3 A 20,000,000.00 100.03800 2 20,000,000.00 20,007,600.00 7,600.00
47135 22237LPN COUNTRYWIDE HOME L 2.540 11/16/07 2.535 A3 A 10,000,000.00 100.15200 2 10,000,000.00 10,015,200.00 15,200.00
34535 24422EPC JOHN DEERE CAPITAL 2.639 5/20/05 2.619 A3 A- 20,000,000.00 100.07500 2 20,000,000.00 20,015,000.00 15,000.00
34296 36962GB9 GENERAL ELECTRIC C 2.356 5/12/05 2.330 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00 100.02900 2 10,000,000.00 10,002,900.00 2,900.00
34266 36962GC2 GENERAL ELECTRIC C 2.446 5/12/06 2.437 Aaa AAA  15,000,000.00 100.22100 2 15,000,000.00 15,033,150.00 33,150.00
40170 36962GE9 GENERAL ELECTRIC C 2.540 3/09/07 2.540 Aaa AAA  20,000,000.00 100.12800 2 20,000,000.00 20,025,600.00 25,600.00
44991 36962GJ5 GENERAL ELECTRIC C 2.661 6/22/07 2.661 Aaa AAA 10,000,000.00 100.03600 2 10,000,000.00 10,003,600.00 3,600.00
42197 37042WH4 GENERAL MOTORS ACC 3.185 5/18/06 3.173 Baal BBB- 10,000,000.00 99.64300 2 10,000,000.00 9,964,300.00 -35,700.00
42198 37042WH4 GENERAL MOTORS ACC 3.185 5/18/06 3.173 Baal BBB- 10,000,000.00 99.64300 2 10,000,000.00 9,964,300.00 -35,700.00
44604 38141EJE GOLDMAN SACHS GROU 2.750 1/09/07 2.714 Aa3 A+ 10,000,000.00 100.12300 2 10,007,595.07 10,012,300.00 4,704.93
45267 38141EJP GOLDMAN SACHS GROU 2.685 7/02/07 2.685 Aa3 A+ 10,000,000.00 99.98438 2 10,000,000.00 9,998,437.50 -1,562.50
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INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 1/31/05 (SETTLEMENT BASIS)

CARRY-BASIS

POOL: LGIP (5)

IS BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 1/31/05

POSITI SEC-1D DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY YIELD MOO S&P POSITION-SIZE #
33472 44643WCN HUNTINGTON NATIONA 2.360 2/10/05 2.342 A+ A 25,000,000.00
33934 740587AP PREMIUM ASSET TRUS 2.870 10/06/05 2.812 Aa3 AA-  17,500,000.00
35022 88319QF4 TEXTRON FINL CORP  3.274 2/11/05 3.137 A3  A- 9,000,000.00
35050 88319QF8 TEXTRON FINL CORP  3.250 6/13/05 3.250 A3  A- 7,000,000.00
35864 U58952AA MERIDIAN FUNDING C 2.800 6/09/08 2.958 Aaa AAA  10,000,000.00

2.634 303,500,000.00

23 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: CORPORATE NOTES-VAR (ACT/360)4X (TYPE 52)
COMMERCIAL PAPER ( 53)

47995 0454E2P7 ASSET ONE SECURITI 2.400 2/07/05 2.402 Al 25,000,000.00
48017 0454E2PJ ASSET ONE SECURITI 2.490 2/18/05 2.494 Al 35,000,000.00
48015 17307JP9 CITIGROUP GLOBAL M 2.380 2/09/05 2.382 P1 Al+ 50,000,000.00
48024 17307JPA CITIGROUP GLOBAL M 2.380 2/10/05 2.382 P1  Al+ 50,000,000.00
47951 18885JPH CLIPPER RECEIVABLE 2.430 2/17/05 2.435 P1 Al 36,900,000.00
48045 24609CPU DELAWARE FUNDING C 2.500 2/28/05 2.506 P1 Al+ 25,000,000.00
48072 64072LP1 NEPTUNE 2.600 2/01/05 2.600 27,192,000.00
48039 64072LQ1 NEPTUNE 2.530 3/01/05 2.536 Al 14,475,000.00
47484 74271TPE PROCTER & GAMBLE C 2.320 2/14/05 2.329 P1 25,000,000.00

2.439 288,567 ,000.00

9 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: COMMERCIAL PAPER (TYPE  53)
CORPORATE MTN-VAR (ACT/36 ( 58)

47418 22237LPP COUNTRYWIDE HOME L 2.528 11/30/05 2.527 A3 A 10,000,000.00
30374 36962GXX GENERAL ELECTRIC C 2.615 3/15/05 2.675 Aaa AAA  15,000,000.00
32840 37042WG3 GENERAL MOTORS ACC 4.438 3/04/05 4.438 Baal BBB- 10,000,000.00
34255 37042WG3 GENERAL MOTORS ACC 4.438 3/04/05 4.269 Baal BBB- 12,600,000.00
34487 37042WG4 GENERAL MOTORS ACC 4.230 5/19/05 4.199 Baal BBB- 5,000,000.00
34493 37042WG4 GENERAL MOTORS ACC 4.230 5/19/05 4.199 Baal BBB- 11,325,000.00
38827 38141EJB GOLDMAN SACHS GROU 2.870 10/27/06 2.870 Aa3 A+  10,000,000.00
43285 38141EJL GOLDMAN SACHS GROU 2.650 3/30/07 2.650 Aa3 A+  20,000,000.00

PRICE

99.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

-93550
-85911
-92344
-91666
-86605
. 79466
-00000
.76798
-88955

99400
00100
11900
11900
42000
42000
20600
03125

NNONNNNNN

NNNNNNNDN

CARRY-BASIS

24,999,895.
17,509,023.
9,000,492.
7,000,000.
9,946,278.

MARKET-VALUE

25,000,000.
17,508,050.
9,000,990.
7,016,310.
9,950,000.

303,463,285.

24,990,000.
34,958,845.
49,973,555,
49,970,249.
36,860,148
24,953,125,
27,192,000.
14,446,516.
24,979,055,

303,574,437.

24,983,875.
34,950,688.
49,961,720.
49,958,330.
36,850,572.
24,948,665.
27,192,000.
14,441,415.
24,972,387.

288,323,496.

10,000,000.
14,997,912.
10,000,000.
12,603,687.

5,000,000.
11,325,000.
10,000,000.
20,000,000.

288,259,653.

9,999,400.
15,000, 150.
10,011,900.
12,614,994.

5,021,000.
11,372,565.
10,020,600.
20,006,250.

-600.
2,237.
11,900.
11,306.
21,000.
47,565.
20,600.
6,250.

* $-ABOVE/BELOW



STATE OF ARI1ZO
STATE TREASURERT?®™S

WATERMARK INVENTORY

INVESTMENTS OUTSTANDING AS OF 1/31/05 (SETTLEMENT BASIS)
CARRY-BASIS 1S BOOK-VALUE AMORTIZED THROUGH 1/31/05

POOL: LGIP (5)

POSITI SEC-ID DESCRIPTION RATE MATURITY YIELD MOO S& POSITION-SIZE # PRICE $ CARRY-BASIS  MARKET-VALUE * $-ABOVE/BELOW
35713 59018YPT MERRILL LYNCH & CO 3.080 1/13/06 2.827 Aa3 A+ 15,000,000.00  100.40100 2 15,035,414.79 15,060,150.00 24,735.21
46914 59018YUN MERRILL LYNCH & CO 2.795 10/19/07 2.797 Aa3 A+ 15,000,000.00  99.97200 2 14,999,329.97 14,995,800.00 -3,529.97
35267 63743HDR NAT"L RURAL UTIL  2.810 3/10/05 2.629 A2 A 15,000,000.00 100.01300 2 15,002,776.64 15,001,950.00 -826.64
47003 717081CT PFIZER INC 2.120 11/04/05 2.108 Aaa AAA  15,000,000.00  99.99800 2 15,000,000.00 14,999,700.00 -300.00
33194 78442FAP SLMA CORP 2.690 3/15/06 2.690 A2 A 10,000,000.00  100.19600 2 10,000,000.00 10,019,600.00 19,600.00
34297 78442FAS SLMA CORP 2.870 4/25/06 2.896 A2 A 10,000,000.00  100.19500 2  9,996,263.21 10,019,500.00 23,236.79
41546 78442FBR SLMA CORP 2.820 1/25/07 2.820 A2 A 20,000,000.00 100.12900 2 20,000,000.00 20,025,800.00 25,800.00
41548 78442FBR SLMA CORP 2.820 1/25/07 2.820 A2 A 10,000,000.00  100.12900 2 10,000,000.00 10,012,900.00 12,900.00
34760 88319QF5 TEXTRON FINL CORP  3.943 4/24/06 3.883 A3 A- 10,000,000.00 101.38900 2 10,008,476.13 10,138,900.00 130,423.87
35023 88319QF5 TEXTRON FINL CORP  3.943 4/24/06 3.773 A3  A- 10,000,000.00  101.38900 2 10,024,131.18 10,138,900.00 114,768.82
33888 88319QF6 TEXTRON FINL CORP  3.850 4/25/05 3.850 A3 A- 10,000,000.00  100.24000 2 10,000,000.00 10,024,000.00 24,000.00
34182 88319QF6 TEXTRON FINL CORP  3.850 4/25/05 3.850 A3 A- 10,000,000.00  100.24000 2 10,000,000.00 10,024,000.00 24,000.00
34882 88319QF6 TEXTRON FINL CORP  3.850 4/25/05 3.726 A3 A- 5,000,000.00 100.24000 2 5,002,823.20 5,012,000.00 9,176.80

3.141 248,925,000.00 248,995,815.32 249,520,059.00 524,243.68
21 ITEMS IN SUBTOTAL FOR: CORPORATE MTN-VAR (ACT/360) 4X (TYPE 58)
ASSET BCKD - VAR (ACT/360 ( 106)
34180 553083BW MMCA 2001-3 A4 2.780 4/16/07 3.092 Aaa A+ 2,905,073.75  99.99535 2  2,884,798.76 2,904,938.66 20,139.90
3.092 2,905,073.75 2,884,798.76  2,904,938.66 20,139.90
1 ITEM IN SUBTOTAL FOR:  ASSET BCKD - VAR (ACT/360) 12X (TYPE 106)
ASSET BACKED COMMERCIAL P ( 135)
47950 10487F6Q BRAHMS FUNDING 2.380 2/02/05 2.382 P1 Al  39,495,000.00  99.97088 2 39,492,388.94 39,483,499.06 -8,889.88
48027 10487F7F BRAHMS FUNDING 2.540 2/25/05 2.545 P1 Al  45,000,000.00  99.81500 2 44,923,799.98 44,916,750.00 -7,049.98
48028 2284KOPP CROWN POINT CAP 2.510 2/23/05 2.515 P1 Al  50,000,000.00  99.82438 2 49,923,305.56 49,912,190.00 -11,115.56
48030 25466G4J NEWCASTLE CERTIFIC 2.500 2/22/05 2.505 P1 A1+ 10,000,000.00 100.00000 2 9,985,416.67 10,000,000.00 14,583.33
47526 38102JPJ GOLDEN FUNDING 2.390 2/18/05 2.400 P1 Al 11,856,000.00  99.85911 2 11,842,619.19 11,839,296.08 -3,323.11
47626 38362VPE GOVCO 2.360 2/14/05 2.367 P1 Al+ 10,000,000.00  99.88955 2  9,991,477.78 9,988,955.00 -2,522.78
47594 38362VPQ GOVCO 2.390 2/24/05 2.399 P1 Al+ 20,000,000.00  99.82177 2 19,969,461.11 19,964,354.00 -5,107.11
48051 38362VRM GOVCO 2.620 4/21/05 2.636 P1 Al+ 10,000,000.00  99.39171 2 9,942,505.56 9,939,171.00 -3,334.56
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41801CUL
41801JAP
53127TP9
53127TP9
53974TP7
53974TP8
53974TP8
53974TPA
5705X4PJ
5705X4PN
61911FYX
61911FZT
6191F1M2
7005A2QS
7005A5BN
7403POPH
85788KP3
8670X2Q1
89346UPH
92646KPR
92646KPU

ITEMS

ITEMS

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

IN SUBTOTAL FOR:

DESCRIPTION

HARWOOD ST 11
HARWOOD FDG 1
LIBERTY STREET FUN
LIBERTY STREET FUN
LOCKHART FUNDING
LOCKHART FUNDING
LOCKHART FUNDING
LOCKHART FUNDING
MARKET STREET FUND
MARKET STREET FUND
MITTEN RFC

MITTEN RFC

MITTEN GMAC MORTGA
PARK GRANADA

PARK GRANADA
PREFERRED REC FUND
STEAMBOAT FDG CORP
SUNBELT FUNDING CO
TRANSAMERICA ASSET
VICTORY RECEIVABLE
VICTORY RECEIVABLE

LGIP

-360
-500
.450
-300
.480
-490
.520
-460
.520
-520

ASSET BACKED

MATURITY YIELD MOO
2/07/05 2.551 P1
2/01/05 2.520 P1
2/09/05 2.432 P1
2/09/05 2.432 P1
2/07/05 2.410 P1
2/08/05 2.419 P1
2/08/05 2.472 P1
2/10/05 2.423 P1
2/18/05 2.484 P1
2/22/05 2.485 P1
2/01/05 2.407 P1
2/04/05 2.365 P1
2/04/05 2.501 P1
2/15/05 2.454
2/01/05 2.301
2/17/05 2.484 P1
2/03/05 2.491 P1
3/01/05 2.526 P1
2/17/05 2.465 P1
2/25/05 2.525 P1
2/28/05 2.526 P1

2.466
COMMERCIAL PAPER
2.422

S&P POSITION-SIZE #

Al 25,013,000.
Al 25,000,000.
Al 14,715,000.
Al 25,025,000.
25,000,000.
25,000,000.
30,000,000.
50,000,000.
Al 50,000,000.
Al 50,000,000
Al+  25,000,000.
Al+ 40,000,000
Al+  35,000,000.
45,000,000.
20,000,000.
Al 23,073,000.
Al 25,000,000
24,624,000.
Al+  17,483,000.
Al 50,000,000.
Al 20,000,000
841,284,000.
(TYPE 135)
3047648073.
(FUND  5)

PRICE

NNNNNNOONNNNNNNNNNNNN

CARRY-BASIS

25,002,369.
25,000,000.
14,707,053.
25,011,486.
24,990,000.
24,988,284.
29,985,591.
49,969,749.
49,941,444.
49,927 ,666.
25,000,000.
39,992,133.
34,992,708.
44 ,957,125.
20,000,000.
23,047,568.
24,996,541.
24,575,736.
17,463,885.
49,916,000.
19,962,200.

MARKET-VALUE

25,013,000.
25,000,000.
14,703,464.
25,005,382.
24,983,875.
24,982,137.
29,978,565.
49,957,330.
49,929,555.
49,915,665.
24,994,290.
39,982,532.
34,984,715.
44 ,957,125.
20,000,000.
23,042,093.
24,991,027.
24,566,867.
17,460,135.
49,905,250.
19,957,932.

3046074118.

3038730411.
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